F
Dentale
Medizintechnik
0916
Dentale
MedizintechnikHAHNENKRATT
E. HAHNENKRATT GMBH
Dentale Medizintechnik

without thread
REF          REF
each
6
8
10
12
14
16
951RX06
951RX08
951RX10
951RX12
951RX14
751RX16
18 751RX18
20 751RX20
22 751RX22
24 751RX24
26 751RX26
28 751RX28
30 751RX30
REF
Mirror with
handle round
957RX06